5/24/2016

SortBy: Total Pay

Agency: Bedford Central Schools

Pay Year: 2015

THIS SEARCH: 858 RESULTS

Name

Hochman, Jere |
Betz, Mark L
Adelberg, Joel S
Berardi, Annemarie
Staropoli, Mary E
Ostrofsky, Susan W
Patrick, Andrew P
Healy, GinaM

Gold, Charles Z
Berezowsky, Vera O
Eldon, Karen H
Gembka, Timothy J
Davidson, Brian H
Tooker, Paul A
Kranz, Heather H
Pabon-Evans, Wilma

Marcisz, Steven P

http://seethroughny.net/payrolls/15361629
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Employer/Agency

Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools

Bedford Central Schools

SEE

THROUGH®

TOTAL: $64,585,070

Total Pay 1}

$276,083
$246,917
$203,001
$199,322
$195,423
$193,372
$191,374
$188,543
$185,211
$181,523
$177,855
$177,383
$175,476
$175,156
$174,445
$172,561
$171,603

17



Johnson, Angelique R
Piquero, Ana

Gee, David J
Coschigano, Rori P
Escobar, Edward
Kotler-Snider, Julie R
Viscardi, Adrienne E
Levin, Danielle
Brown, Kristin M
Quinn, Steven D
Martinez, Emerly A
Bauman, Carol W
Hunter, William D
Webber, Joy A
Crowley, Kevin J
Bretti, Susan G
Dormady, Deborah L
Goodman, Margaret R
Koehler, Carl E
Haynsworth, Stacey A
Stambaugh, Kweon |
Reisert, Edward C
Harrison, Mary P
Dossena, Christopher F
Graboski, VictoriaH
Boccia, Margarette
Hardiman, Michael J
Sansone, Elizabeth A
Mac Donald, Maryjean
Ortiz, Madelyn
Broggy, William L
Klausz, Joseph W
Desuza, Beverly P
Piescki, C Michael

Warfield, RobertaM
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Bedford Central Schools

Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools

Bedford Central Schools

$166,393
$161,462
$161,246
$159,746
$159,397
$158,254
$156,396
$154,349
$152,737
$151,895
$151,843
$151,557
$150,946
$150,344
$149,192
$147,978
$147,923
$147,619
$145,732
$143,203
$143,040
$142,952
$142,836
$142,375
$141,785
$141,430
$141,224
$141,120
$141,057
$140,866
$140,816
$139,527
$139,358
$139,330
$139,257



5/24/2016

Melillo, Daniel J
Dunne, LisaR

Smith, ReginaM
Filner, Erin C

Fay, Sarah A

Sasso, Nancy

Lees, Minda J

Magni, LindaM
Tully, Jennifer S
Polos, Susan H
Willeford, Danette J
Crohn, Kathleen A
Morena, Traci L
Olivier, Suzanne M
Briggs, Thomas R
Aragon, Judith C
Nicol, Janine

Lacour, Sarah B
O'Gorman, Christopher D
Pope, SeanM
Rogers, AndreaM
Vazzano, Christopher
Swift, Donna J
Warren, Maureen Brown
Landers, Karen
Molloy, Christine E
Mulder, Michael A
George, Elizabeth M
Benjamin, PatriciaM
Moreno, Jeannette
Alleyne, Keith M
Bates, William S

Foy, Cheryl A

Sarna, Diane M

Soto, Alcides R
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Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools

Bedford Central Schools

$139,237
$138,829
$138,034
$137,658
$137,573
$137,391
$137,104
$137,098
$137,012
$136,949
$136,914
$136,865
$136,479
$136,410
$136,389
$136,374
$136,161
$136,108
$136,028
$135,785
$135,272
$135,235
$135,149
$135,060
$135,010
$134,951
$134,716
$134,683
$134,473
$134,439
$134,372
$134,099
$133,804
$133,780
$133,563

37



5/24/2016

Martin, Jeanmarie
Bank-Schwartz, Susan F
Church, David B
Caffrey, Daniel T
Degeorge, Carol F
Nemsick, John E
Faustino, Peter J
Appelle, Walter A
Rispoli, Deborah A
Schmutzer, Debra M
Pappace, MariaN
Lesser, Elissa L
Brown, Nancy J
llardi, Christopher S
Katz, Roberta C
Walsh, Beth M
Hillis, Matthew J
Diaz, Amy E

Davis, Janet E
Meyers, Debra L
Pease, Cheryl A
Kolb, Beth M
Downes, Mary E
Yuro, Adam H
Stanford, Megan A
Katz, Dorothy A
Ruggiero, Michael W
Callender, Karen M
Albano, David E
Videla, Corinne M
Fluskey, Annrose
Connolly, Denise M
Todd, Natalie A
Doller, James A

Dudeck, Sherry L
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Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools

Bedford Central Schools

$133,317
$133,137
$133,123
$133,095
$132,944
$132,807
$132,621
$132,563
$132,523
$132,495
$132,238
$131,878
$131,854
$131,709
$131,642
$131,573
$131,449
$131,258
$130,849
$130,790
$130,717
$130,699
$130,688
$130,486
$130,468
$130,366
$130,166
$130,117
$130,021
$129,973
$129,895
$129,789
$129,634
$129,544
$129,533

a7



5/24/2016

Poplardo, Michael R
Ceconi, Mark F

Cutler, Lauren A
Keenan, Kathleen M
Esmond, Antoinette M
Whalen, David P
Ecker, CeliaM
Marinich, Dawn J
Coyle-Plumhoff, Candice L
Rolon, Guillermo
Demattia, Christopher E
Vanacoro, Matthew G, Jr
Salvia, Anthony

Grier, Michelle A
Racanelli, Antoinette N
Neumann, Fred M
Stone, Phyllis B
Colgan-Borror, Sue E
Daly, AliB

Renz, Renee S

Furphy, Donna A
Endres, JudithM
Matthews, Sarah A
Conrad, Sally J
Ciccone, Philip
Cacciapaglia, Kristin J
Kuwata, Jennifer S
Terlizzi, Michael A
Cirincione, Laura E
Cusato, Susanne J
Mazzilli, Jean M

Keith, Dana L

Ludwig, Gerald S
Horan, Daniel J

Bobker, Gene B
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Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools

Bedford Central Schools

$129,484
$129,457
$129,365
$129,324
$129,245
$129,188
$129,087
$128,987
$128,843
$128,728
$128,366
$128,210
$127,939
$127,670
$127,616
$127,528
$127,478
$127,436
$127,334
$127,291
$127,125
$127,040
$126,970
$126,794
$126,608
$126,576
$125,989
$125,882
$125,871
$125,835
$125,774
$125,766
$125,757
$125,743
$125,718

5/7



5/24/2016

Levine, Lesley |
Vogel, Marcy J
Groarke, Michael P
Slachmuylder, Janine
Corsaro, Sallyanne J
Boone, Dori L
Mulvey, Daniel K
Woodell, Kristin M
Tedesco, Helen R
Herr, Mary L
Nemecek, Mark S

Mc Donnell, Claire A
Hall, Caitlin S
Morant, Robert V
Bradley, Victoria A
Grove, Christopher M
Curran, Michele E
Carbonaro, Krystyn L
Morrissey, Suzanne E
Germain, Ellen L
Mazzella, Danielle G
Monchinski, Tony S
Wagner, Elizabeth M
Garrahan, Amy O
Brown, Sheri R
Pitrulle, Daniella T
Brennan, Katharine F
Llanos, David J
Rodrigues, Peter J
Weidmann, Andrew C
Cicchelli, AndreaM
Hickey, Jennifer L
Bresnick, Jill M

Mc Lellan, Douglas C
Belanger, AdaM
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Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools

Bedford Central Schools

$125,603
$125,524
$125,289
$125,066
$125,028
$124,919
$124,622
$124,031
$123,890
$123,853
$123,595
$123,496
$123,354
$123,138
$123,110
$123,070
$123,016
$123,005
$122,959
$122,507
$122,318
$122,313
$122,199
$122,171
$121,917
$121,805
$121,757
$121,720
$121,065
$120,901
$120,864
$120,777
$120,518
$120,276
$120,213

6/7



5/24/2016

Delfavero, John L
Coughlin, Christopher P
Wanderlingh, Suzanne M
Kmetz, Annemarie
Saich, Michele E

Carlen, Judith D
Dowling, Hilary J

Petrillo, Steve
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Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools
Bedford Central Schools

Bedford Central Schools

$120,171
$120,164
$120,143
$120,114
$120,030
$119,921
$119,852
$119,847

77



