

SortBy: Total Pay

Agency: Bedford Central Schools

Pay Year: 2015

THIS SEARCH: 858 RESULTS

TOTAL: \$64,585,070

Name	Employer/Agency	Total Pay ↓2
Hochman, Jere I	Bedford Central Schools	\$276,083
Betz, Mark L	Bedford Central Schools	\$246,917
Adelberg, Joel S	Bedford Central Schools	\$203,001
Berardi, Annemarie	Bedford Central Schools	\$199,322
Staropoli, Mary E	Bedford Central Schools	\$195,423
Ostrofsky, Susan W	Bedford Central Schools	\$193,372
Patrick, Andrew P	Bedford Central Schools	\$191,374
Healy, Gina M	Bedford Central Schools	\$188,543
Gold, Charles Z	Bedford Central Schools	\$185,211
Berezowsky, Vera O	Bedford Central Schools	\$181,523
Eldon, Karen H	Bedford Central Schools	\$177,855
Gembka, Timothy J	Bedford Central Schools	\$177,383
Davidson, Brian H	Bedford Central Schools	\$175,476
Tooker, Paul A	Bedford Central Schools	\$175,156
Kranz, Heather H	Bedford Central Schools	\$174,445
Pabon-Evans, Wilma	Bedford Central Schools	\$172,561
Marcisz, Steven P	Bedford Central Schools	\$171,603

Johnson, Angelique R	Bedford Central Schools	\$166,393
Piquero, Ana	Bedford Central Schools	\$161,462
Gee, David J	Bedford Central Schools	\$161,246
Coschigano, Rori P	Bedford Central Schools	\$159,746
Escobar, Edward	Bedford Central Schools	\$159,397
Kotler-Snider, Julie R	Bedford Central Schools	\$158,254
Viscardi, Adrienne E	Bedford Central Schools	\$156,396
Levin, Danielle	Bedford Central Schools	\$154,349
Brown, Kristin M	Bedford Central Schools	\$152,737
Quinn, Steven D	Bedford Central Schools	\$151,895
Martinez, Emerly A	Bedford Central Schools	\$151,843
Bauman, Carol W	Bedford Central Schools	\$151,557
Hunter, William D	Bedford Central Schools	\$150,946
Webber, Joy A	Bedford Central Schools	\$150,344
Crowley, Kevin J	Bedford Central Schools	\$149,192
Bretti, Susan G	Bedford Central Schools	\$147,978
Dormady, Deborah L	Bedford Central Schools	\$147,923
Goodman, Margaret R	Bedford Central Schools	\$147,619
Koehler, Carl E	Bedford Central Schools	\$145,732
Haynsworth, Stacey A	Bedford Central Schools	\$143,203
Stambaugh, Kweon I	Bedford Central Schools	\$143,040
Reisert, Edward C	Bedford Central Schools	\$142,952
Harrison, Mary P	Bedford Central Schools	\$142,836
Dossena, Christopher F	Bedford Central Schools	\$142,375
Graboski, Victoria H	Bedford Central Schools	\$141,785
Boccia, Margarette	Bedford Central Schools	\$141,430
Hardiman, Michael J	Bedford Central Schools	\$141,224
Sansone, Elizabeth A	Bedford Central Schools	\$141,120
Mac Donald, Maryjean	Bedford Central Schools	\$141,057
Ortiz, Madelyn	Bedford Central Schools	\$140,866
Broggy, William L	Bedford Central Schools	\$140,816
Klausz, Joseph W	Bedford Central Schools	\$139,527
Desuza, Beverly P	Bedford Central Schools	\$139,358
Piescki, C Michael	Bedford Central Schools	\$139,330
Warfield, Roberta M	Bedford Central Schools	\$139,257

Melillo, Daniel J	Bedford Central Schools	\$139,237
Dunne, Lisa R	Bedford Central Schools	\$138,829
Smith, Regina M	Bedford Central Schools	\$138,034
Filner, Erin C	Bedford Central Schools	\$137,658
Fay, Sarah A	Bedford Central Schools	\$137,573
Sasso, Nancy	Bedford Central Schools	\$137,391
Lees, Minda J	Bedford Central Schools	\$137,104
Magni, Linda M	Bedford Central Schools	\$137,098
Tully, Jennifer S	Bedford Central Schools	\$137,012
Polos, Susan H	Bedford Central Schools	\$136,949
Willeford, Danette J	Bedford Central Schools	\$136,914
Crohn, Kathleen A	Bedford Central Schools	\$136,865
Morena, Traci L	Bedford Central Schools	\$136,479
Olivier, Suzanne M	Bedford Central Schools	\$136,410
Briggs, Thomas R	Bedford Central Schools	\$136,389
Aragon, Judith C	Bedford Central Schools	\$136,374
Nicol, Janine	Bedford Central Schools	\$136,161
Lacour, Sarah B	Bedford Central Schools	\$136,108
O'Gorman, Christopher D	Bedford Central Schools	\$136,028
Pope, Sean M	Bedford Central Schools	\$135,785
Rogers, Andrea M	Bedford Central Schools	\$135,272
Vazzano, Christopher	Bedford Central Schools	\$135,235
Swift, Donna J	Bedford Central Schools	\$135,149
Warren, Maureen Brown	Bedford Central Schools	\$135,060
Landers, Karen	Bedford Central Schools	\$135,010
Molloy, Christine E	Bedford Central Schools	\$134,951
Mulder, Michael A	Bedford Central Schools	\$134,716
George, Elizabeth M	Bedford Central Schools	\$134,683
Benjamin, Patricia M	Bedford Central Schools	\$134,473
Moreno, Jeannette	Bedford Central Schools	\$134,439
Alleyne, Keith M	Bedford Central Schools	\$134,372
Bates, William S	Bedford Central Schools	\$134,099
Foy, Cheryl A	Bedford Central Schools	\$133,804
Sarna, Diane M	Bedford Central Schools	\$133,780
Soto, Alcides R	Bedford Central Schools	\$133,563

Martin, Jeanmarie	Bedford Central Schools	\$133,317
Bank-Schwartz, Susan F	Bedford Central Schools	\$133,137
Church, David B	Bedford Central Schools	\$133,123
Caffrey, Daniel T	Bedford Central Schools	\$133,095
Degeorge, Carol F	Bedford Central Schools	\$132,944
Nemsick, John E	Bedford Central Schools	\$132,807
Faustino, Peter J	Bedford Central Schools	\$132,621
Appelle, Walter A	Bedford Central Schools	\$132,563
Rispoli, Deborah A	Bedford Central Schools	\$132,523
Schmutzer, Debra M	Bedford Central Schools	\$132,495
Pappace, Maria N	Bedford Central Schools	\$132,238
Lesser, Elissa L	Bedford Central Schools	\$131,878
Brown, Nancy J	Bedford Central Schools	\$131,854
Ilardi, Christopher S	Bedford Central Schools	\$131,709
Katz, Roberta C	Bedford Central Schools	\$131,642
Walsh, Beth M	Bedford Central Schools	\$131,573
Hillis, Matthew J	Bedford Central Schools	\$131,449
Diaz, Amy E	Bedford Central Schools	\$131,258
Davis, Janet E	Bedford Central Schools	\$130,849
Meyers, Debra L	Bedford Central Schools	\$130,790
Pease, Cheryl A	Bedford Central Schools	\$130,717
Kolb, Beth M	Bedford Central Schools	\$130,699
Downes, Mary E	Bedford Central Schools	\$130,688
Yuro, Adam H	Bedford Central Schools	\$130,486
Stanford, Megan A	Bedford Central Schools	\$130,468
Katz, Dorothy A	Bedford Central Schools	\$130,366
Ruggiero, Michael W	Bedford Central Schools	\$130,166
Callender, Karen M	Bedford Central Schools	\$130,117
Albano, David E	Bedford Central Schools	\$130,021
Videla, Corinne M	Bedford Central Schools	\$129,973
Fluskey, Annrose	Bedford Central Schools	\$129,895
Connolly, Denise M	Bedford Central Schools	\$129,789
Todd, Natalie A	Bedford Central Schools	\$129,634
Doller, James A	Bedford Central Schools	\$129,544
Dudeck, Sherry L	Bedford Central Schools	\$129,533

Poplardo, Michael R	Bedford Central Schools	\$129,484
Ceconi, Mark F	Bedford Central Schools	\$129,457
Cutler, Lauren A	Bedford Central Schools	\$129,365
Keenan, Kathleen M	Bedford Central Schools	\$129,324
Esmond, Antoinette M	Bedford Central Schools	\$129,245
Whalen, David P	Bedford Central Schools	\$129,188
Ecker, Celia M	Bedford Central Schools	\$129,087
Marinich, Dawn J	Bedford Central Schools	\$128,987
Coyle-Plumhoff, Candice L	Bedford Central Schools	\$128,843
Rolon, Guillermo	Bedford Central Schools	\$128,728
Demattia, Christopher E	Bedford Central Schools	\$128,366
Vanacoro, Matthew G, Jr	Bedford Central Schools	\$128,210
Salvia, Anthony	Bedford Central Schools	\$127,939
Grier, Michelle A	Bedford Central Schools	\$127,670
Racanelli, Antoinette N	Bedford Central Schools	\$127,616
Neumann, Fred M	Bedford Central Schools	\$127,528
Stone, Phyllis B	Bedford Central Schools	\$127,478
Colgan-Borror, Sue E	Bedford Central Schools	\$127,436
Daly, Ali B	Bedford Central Schools	\$127,334
Renz, Renee S	Bedford Central Schools	\$127,291
Furphy, Donna A	Bedford Central Schools	\$127,125
Endres, Judith M	Bedford Central Schools	\$127,040
Matthews, Sarah A	Bedford Central Schools	\$126,970
Conrad, Sally J	Bedford Central Schools	\$126,794
Ciccone, Philip	Bedford Central Schools	\$126,608
Cacciapaglia, Kristin J	Bedford Central Schools	\$126,576
Kuwata, Jennifer S	Bedford Central Schools	\$125,989
Terlizzi, Michael A	Bedford Central Schools	\$125,882
Cirincione, Laura E	Bedford Central Schools	\$125,871
Cusato, Susanne J	Bedford Central Schools	\$125,835
Mazzilli, Jean M	Bedford Central Schools	\$125,774
Keith, Dana L	Bedford Central Schools	\$125,766
Ludwig, Gerald S	Bedford Central Schools	\$125,757
Horan, Daniel J	Bedford Central Schools	\$125,743
Bobker, Gene B	Bedford Central Schools	\$125,718

	ğ ,	
Levine, Lesley I	Bedford Central Schools	\$125,603
Vogel, Marcy J	Bedford Central Schools	\$125,524
Groarke, Michael P	Bedford Central Schools	\$125,289
Slachmuylder, Janine	Bedford Central Schools	\$125,066
Corsaro, Sallyanne J	Bedford Central Schools	\$125,028
Boone, Dori L	Bedford Central Schools	\$124,919
Mulvey, Daniel K	Bedford Central Schools	\$124,622
Woodell, Kristin M	Bedford Central Schools	\$124,031
Tedesco, Helen R	Bedford Central Schools	\$123,890
Herr, Mary L	Bedford Central Schools	\$123,853
Nemecek, Mark S	Bedford Central Schools	\$123,595
Mc Donnell, Claire A	Bedford Central Schools	\$123,496
Hall, Caitlin S	Bedford Central Schools	\$123,354
Morant, Robert V	Bedford Central Schools	\$123,138
Bradley, Victoria A	Bedford Central Schools	\$123,110
Grove, Christopher M	Bedford Central Schools	\$123,070
Curran, Michele E	Bedford Central Schools	\$123,016
Carbonaro, Krystyn L	Bedford Central Schools	\$123,005
Morrissey, Suzanne E	Bedford Central Schools	\$122,959
Germain, Ellen L	Bedford Central Schools	\$122,507
Mazzella, Danielle G	Bedford Central Schools	\$122,318
Monchinski, Tony S	Bedford Central Schools	\$122,313
Wagner, Elizabeth M	Bedford Central Schools	\$122,199
Garrahan, Amy O	Bedford Central Schools	\$122,171
Brown, Sheri R	Bedford Central Schools	\$121,917
Pitrulle, Daniella T	Bedford Central Schools	\$121,805
Brennan, Katharine F	Bedford Central Schools	\$121,757
Llanos, David J	Bedford Central Schools	\$121,720
Rodrigues, Peter J	Bedford Central Schools	\$121,065
Weidmann, Andrew C	Bedford Central Schools	\$120,901
Cicchelli, Andrea M	Bedford Central Schools	\$120,864
Hickey, Jennifer L	Bedford Central Schools	\$120,777
Bresnick, Jill M	Bedford Central Schools	\$120,518
Mc Lellan, Douglas C	Bedford Central Schools	\$120,276
Belanger, Ada M	Bedford Central Schools	\$120,213

5/24/2016	SeeThroughNY :: Payrolls	
Delfavero, John L	Bedford Central Schools	\$120,171
Coughlin, Christopher P	Bedford Central Schools	\$120,164
Wanderlingh, Suzanne M	Bedford Central Schools	\$120,143
Kmetz, Annemarie	Bedford Central Schools	\$120,114
Saich, Michele E	Bedford Central Schools	\$120,030
Carlen, Judith D	Bedford Central Schools	\$119,921
Dowling, Hilary J	Bedford Central Schools	\$119,852

Bedford Central Schools

\$119,847

Petrillo, Steve